DATE NOTES
PROJECT
TYPE
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV081813     PAGE 1
Day-O-Lite, a division of SCW Corporation. All rights reserved. The Day-O-Lite logo is a registered trademark of SCW Corporation.
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change specifications without notice for product improvement.
Equator  |  EQL-1923 2' Diameter
LED Luminaire

C22.2 NO. 250.0. Union Made in the United States of
America. I.B.E.W.
Ordering Guide (choose from the lists below and specify)
MODEL STYLE DISTRIBUTION SHIELDING
COLOR
TEMP LUMENS SIZE MOUNTING FINISH VOLTAGE OPTIONS*
EQL
EQL 1923 D = Direct CX = Convex
FL = Flat
WOA is Stan-
dard. Consult
factory for
other shielding
options.
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
LO = 2250
SO = 3000
Consult fac-
tory for addi-
tional lumen
packages
and High
Efficiency
Optics.
2 = 2' dia.
S = Surface
AC = Cable
PD = Pendant
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
U = 120/277
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
DIM10 = 0-10V Dimming
DIMST = Step Dimming
DIMHL = Dimming Lutron
D A L I = DALI Dimming
D A Y   = Daylight Sensor
O C C  = Occupancy Sensor
E P C   = Emergency Pack
E M C  = Emergency Circuit
T C W  = Two Circuit Wiring
H E O  = High Efficiency Optics
Direct
DISTRIBUTION
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Wall
Direct / Indirect Direct / Indirect
Asymmetric / In
Direct Asymmetric / In Recessed Direct
Direct Indirect
Direct / Indirect
Asymmetric / In
Direct / Indirect
Asymmetric / Out
Indirect Perimeter
Indirect Asymmetric / In Indirect Asymmetric / Out
Suspended
Cable
Y CableStem
Recessed Indirect Recessed Asymmetric
Indirect
Recessed Indirect
PD = Pendant ROT = Rotational
CS = Concealed EX = Exposed
S = Surface
DIA. 24" Nominal
[613.6 mm]
5 7/8"